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Bus 742 Pólo Univ. Ajuda - B. Madre Deus Go to website

Direction
Pólo Universitário Ajuda — B. Madre Deus (Escola)

58 stops

Open route schedule

Pólo Universitário Ajuda

Pólo Universitário Ajuda (Iscsp)

Pólo Universitário Ajuda

Pólo Univ. Ajuda - Av. Univ. Técnica

R. Sítio

R. Fonseca Benevides

Casalinho Ajuda

R. Sítio

R. Cruzeiro

Lg. Ajuda (Palácio)

Cç. Ajuda (Gnr)

R. Bica Marquês

R. D. Vasco

Boa Hora

Rio Seco

Alto Sto. Amaro

Jardim Alto Sto. Amaro

R. Luis Camões

Estação Sto. Amaro

Calvário

Alcântara

Route schedule
Pólo Universitário Ajuda — B. Madre Deus (Escola)

Monday 00:00-23:36

Tuesday 00:00-23:58

Wednesday 00:00-23:36

Thursday 00:00-23:36

Friday 00:00-23:36

Saturday 00:25-23:58

Sunday 00:25-23:58

Route info

Direction: Pólo Universitário Ajuda

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-742-1048450321-577238124
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Tv. Horta Navia

R. Maria Pia / Estr. Loureiro

R. Maria Pia

Meia Laranja

R. Correia Teles

Terramotos

Arco Carvalhão

Cruz Almas

Campolide

Campolide

R. Marquês Fronteira

Palácio Justiça

B. Azul

S. Sebastião

Av. Marquês Tomar

Av. Duque D'Ávila

Arco Cego

R. Visconde Santarém

Lg. Leão

R. Pereira Carrilho

Pç. Chile

R. Morais Soares

Pç. Paiva Couceiro

R. Morais Soares (Cemitério)

Cemitério Alto S. João

Av. Afonso Iii

Cç. Lajes

R. D. Fuas Roupinho

R. Madre Deus



Igreja Madre Deus (Museu Azulejo)

Ponte Xabregas

Xabregas

Cç. Grilo

R. Marquês Olhão

B. Madre Deus

B. Madre Deus (Escola)

B. Madre Deus (Escola)



Direction
B. Madre Deus (Escola) — Pólo Universitário Ajuda

58 stops

Open route schedule

B. Madre Deus (Escola)

B. Madre Deus

R. Marquês Olhão

R. Nicolau Tolentino

Cç. Grilo

Xabregas

Ponte Xabregas

Igreja Madre Deus (Museu Azulejo)

R. Madre Deus

R. D. Fuas Roupinho

Cç. Lajes

Av. Afonso Iii

Cemitério Alto S. João

R. Morais Soares (Cemitério)

Pç. Paiva Couceiro / R. Morais Soares

R. Morais Soares

Pç. Chile

R. Pereira Carrilho

Lg. Leão

R. Visconde Santarém

R. Alves Redol

Arco Cego - Av. Miguel Bombarda

Av. Miguel Bombarda (Iscal)

Av. Marquês Tomar

S. Sebastião

Route schedule
B. Madre Deus (Escola) — Pólo Universitário Ajuda

Monday 00:10-23:45

Tuesday 00:01-23:45

Wednesday 00:10-23:45

Thursday 00:10-23:45

Friday 00:10-23:45

Saturday 00:01-23:32

Sunday 00:01-23:32

Route info

Direction: B. Madre Deus (Escola)

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-742-1048450321-577238124


B. Azul

Palácio Justiça

R. Marquês Fronteira

Campolide

Cruz Almas

Arco Carvalhão

Terramotos

R. Correia Teles

Meia Laranja

R. Maria Pia

R. Maria Pia / Estr. Loureiro

Tv. Horta Navia

Alcântara

R. Alcântara

Calvário

Estação Sto. Amaro

R. Luis Camões

Jardim Alto Sto. Amaro

Alto Sto. Amaro

R. Aliança Operária

Rio Seco

Cç. Boa Hora

Boa Hora

R. D. Vasco

Lg. Ajuda (Palácio)

R. Cruzeiro

R. Sítio

R. Fonseca Benevides



Casalinho Ajuda

R. Sítio

R. Cruzeiro

Pólo Univ. Ajuda - Av. Univ. Técnica

Pólo Universitário Ajuda

742 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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